
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for supply and provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE-BID  
MEETING & 
SITE VISIT

TENDER 
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
24-SC/16-17

Proposed Construction 
Works at Nairobi South 
Stores

Monday 
24.10.2016

Wednesday 
02.11.2016 
Venue: Nairobi 
South Stores  
at 11.00 a.m.

Wednesday 
16.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/14/16-17

Supply of House Service 
Cut-outs

Tuesday 
25.10.2016

N/A Thursday  
17.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
25/ICT/16-17

Tender  for Provision 
of Annual Support & 
Maintenance Services for 
Oracle Exadata Hardware & 
Software

Friday 
21.10.2016

N/A Thursday  
10.11.2016  
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
27/ICT/16-17

Tender for Provision of 
Comprehensive Support 
& Maintenance Services 
for Central Servers and 
Electronic Tape Libraries

Friday 
21.10.2016

N/A Thursday  
10.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9BA.1/1.4/ 
5/1/PT

II. Disposal of Assorted 
Obsolete & Scrap Items 
(For Women, Youth and 
People with Disability)

Friday 
21.10.2016

Monday  
31.10.2016 
at 9.30 a.m. 
(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Thursday  
10.11.2016  
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9BA.1/1.4/ 
5/2/PT

III. Disposal of Assorted 
Obsolete & Scrap Items 
(Registered Scrap Dealers) 

Friday 
21.10.2016

Monday  
31.10.2016 
at 9.30 a.m. 
(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Thursday  
10.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9BA.1/1/4/ 
5/3/PT

IV.  Disposal of Assorted 
Obsolete Scrap Transformers 
and Scrap Copper (Registered 
Scrap Metal Dealers)

Friday 
21.10.2016

Monday  
31.10.2016 
at 9.30 a.m. 
(Stima Plaza 
Auditorium)

Thursday  
10.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from Kenya Power 
E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power website www.kplc.co.ke from Friday 21st October, 2016.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN www.kplc.co.ke


